
Last Cycle of Meetings in Current Council Term
Cycle Day of Week Time Committee

Monday 16/1/2012 10.30am Planning Local Review Body
Tuesday 17/1/2012 10.00am

2.00pm
Community Resources Committee
Estates Committee

Week 1

Wednesday 18/1/2012 9.30am
10.00am
2.00pm

Conference Allocation Committee
Social Work Resources Committee
Housing and Technical Resources Committee

Monday 23/1/2012
Tuesday 24/1/2012 10.00am

2.00pm
Planning Committee
Cambuslang and Rutherglen Area Committee

Wednesday 25/1/2012 10.00am
2.00pm

Licensing Committee
East Kilbride Area Committee

Week 2

Thursday 26/01/2012 11.00am Risk and Audit Scrutiny Forum
Monday 30/1/2012 EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE (SPECIAL)
Tuesday 31/1/2012 9.30am Performance and Review Scrutiny Forum
Wednesday 1/2/2012

Week 3

Thursday 2/2/2012
Friday

Series of
Special
Resource/
Executive
Committee
meetings

3/2/2102 9.15am
9.25am
9.35am
9.45am
9.55am
10.05am
10.15am
10.30am

Community Resources Committee
Corporate Resources Committee
Education Resources Committee
Enterprise Resources Committee
Finance and IT Resources Committee
Housing and Technical Resources Committee
Social Work Resources Committee
EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE (SPECIAL)

Monday 6/2/2012 10.30am Planning Local Review Body
Tuesday 7/2/2012

Week 4

Wednesday 8/2/2012 10.00am EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE
Thursday 9/2/2012 9.15am

9.30am
10.00am
11.00am

Housing and Technical Resources Committee
(Special)
Finance and IT Resources Committee (Special)
EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE (SPECIAL)
SOUTH LANARKSHIRE COUNCIL (SPECIAL)

Monday 13/2/2012
Tuesday 14/2/2012 10.00am

2.00pm
Education Resources Committee
Finance and Information Technology Resources
Committee

Wednesday 15/2/2012 9.30am
10.00am
2.00pm

Conference Allocation Committee
Enterprise Resources Committee
Corporate Resources Committee

Week 5

Thursday 16/02/2012 2.00pm Financial Resources Scrutiny Forum
Monday 20/2/2012
Tuesday 21/2/2012 10.00am

2.00pm
Planning Committee
Clydesdale Area Committee

Wednesday 22/2/2012 10.00am
2.00pm

Licensing Committee
Hamilton Area Committee

Week 6

Thursday 23/3/2012 10.00am Risk and Audit Scrutiny Forum
Monday 27/2/2012 10.30am Planning Local Review Body
Tuesday 28/2/2012 11.00am

11.00am
Employee Issues Forum
Rural Task Force

Wednesday 29/2/2012 2.00pm Roads Safety Forum

Week 7

Thursday 1/3/2012
Monday 5/3/2012
Tuesday 6/3/2012 11.00am Equal Opportunities Forum

Week 8

Wednesday 7/3/2012 10.00am
11.30am

EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE
SOUTH LANARKSHIRE COUNCIL


